Safe. Clean. Compliant.
Guide to bacteriological testing
of drinking water according to
ISO standards
Water testing
Simple and complete
solutions
As a manufacturer, service provider or a contract testing

)
48 72
Description Format Order code
Brilliance™ Chromogenic
Coliform Agar (ISO)
10 x 90 mm plates PO5318A
Cetrimide Agar 10 x 90 mm plates PO5076A
Enterococcus Selective
Agar (BAA)
10 x 90 mm plates PO5062A
Legionella BCYE Medium
with Antibiotics
10 x 90 mm plates PO5325A
Legionella BCYEa with
Cystein
10 x 90 mm plates PO5072A
Legionella GVPC Agar 10 x 90 mm plates PO5074A
Legionella GVPC Agar 10 x 90 mm plates PO0245A
Slanetz-Bartley Agar 10 x 55 mm plates PO5410J
Tryptone Soya Agar 10 x 90 mm plates PO5012A
6
Our sustainability and attention
to waste
Increase sustainability and efficiency with